
Stock Horse Of Texas Show - Non-Pro All-Around and Payout Calculation Sheet

2015 Vernon Show
Non_Pro_All_Around_BS
Page 1

Vernon, TX 09/12/2015 Eligible Pleasure Y Trail Y Reining Y Cowhorse Y All-Around All-Around Total
For Placing Points 6 Placing Points 7 Placing Points 7 Placing Points 8 Points Ranking Placing 7 Payout

Num Name Horse All Around 4th 6 45$          2nd 7 53$          3rd 7 53$          1st 7 60$          460$           670$           
272 William Lewis - SHOT Shiney Vintage Chic - 2007 - 5023523 Y 1.0 6.0 27$          6.0 2.0 -$             1.0 7.0 32$          1.0 7.0 36$          22.0 1 1 276$           371$           
263 Stefani Hargrave - SHOT Quigley Dun Under - 2007 - 5045511 Y 3.0 4.0 -$             1.0 7.0 32$          3.0 5.0 -$             3.0 5.0 -$             21.0 2 2 184$           216$           
184 Roy Fischer - SHOT/VRH Blue Bottom Tom - 2004 - 4548784 Y 2.0 5.0 18$          4.0 4.0 -$             5.0 3.0 -$             2.0 6.0 24$          18.0 3 3 -$                42$             
167 Jennifer Muir - SHOT Mr Red Heartbreaker - 2005 - 4695972 Y 4.0 3.0 -$             2.0 6.0 21$          4.0 4.0 -$             5.0 3.0 -$             16.0 4 4 -$                21$             
261 Reece Rosenauer - SHOT Playin With Smoke - 1998 - 3654818 Y 6.0 1.0 -$             7.0 1.0 -$             2.0 6.0 21$          4.0 4.0 -$             12.0 5 5 -$                21$             
208 Jay Clements - SHOT/VRH Seven S Limelight - 2010 - 5345991 Y 5.0 2.0 -$             5.0 3.0 -$             7.0 1.0 -$             7.0 1.0 -$             7.0 6 6 -$                -$                
262 Tara Ford - SHOT Ride On Doc - 2006 - 4909563 N #N/A N -$             #N/A N -$             6.0 2.0 -$             0.0 N -$             0.0 999 -$                -$                
287 Tatum Willard - SHOT TAMU Instant Risk - 2007 - 4928322 N #N/A N -$             3.0 5.0 -$             #N/A N -$             6.0 2.0 -$             0.0 999 -$                -$                
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

2015 Vernon Show
Non_Pro_Pleasure
Page 1 Judge's Signature_____________________________________________ Brett D. Scott, Ph.D.

09/12/2015 Judge:

6 Shown In 
Class

Entered In 
Class 6 TIE BREAKERS 4 5 1 6 2 7 8 3 9 10

Place Points Back #
Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number Ext 

Walk Trot
Ext 
Trot Lope

Stop & 
Reverse Walk Lope

Ext 
Lope Trot

Stop & 
Back To
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Total Ranking

1 6 272 William Lewis - SHOT Shiney Vintage Chic - 2007 - 5023523 0.5 1.0 0.5 0.0 0.5 1.0 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.5 75.5 1

2 5 184 Roy Fischer - SHOT/VRH Blue Bottom Tom - 2004 - 4548784 0.5 0.5 0.5 1.0 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.0 0.5 0.5 75.0 2

3 4 263 Stefani Hargrave - SHOT Quigley Dun Under - 2007 - 5045511 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.0 0.5 1.0 0.0 0.5 0.5 0.5 74.5 3

4 3 167 Jennifer Muir - SHOT Mr Red Heartbreaker - 2005 - 4695972 0.5 0.0 1.0 0.5 0.0 0.0 0.5 0.0 0.0 0.5 73.0 4

5 2 208 Jay Clements - SHOT/VRH Seven S Limelight - 2010 - 5345991 0.0 0.5 0.0 0.5 0.0 0.5 0.0 0.5 0.5 0.5 73.0 4

6 1 261 Reece Rosenauer - SHOT Playin With Smoke - 1998 - 3654818 0.0 0.0 0.5 0.5 0.0 -0.5 0.5 0.5 0.0 0.0 71.5 6

Non-Pro Stock Horse Pleasure  
AQHA Ranch Riding

Vernon, TXLocation:Marilyn Peters



Stock Horse of Texas Show

2015 Vernon Show
Non_Pro_Trail
Page 1 Judge's Signature_____________________________________________ Brett D. Scott, Ph.D.

09/12/2015 Judge:

7 Shown In 
class

Entered 
In Class 7 TIE BREAKERS 9 8 2 7 6 3 4 1 5

Descriptions of Obstacles
trot into 
chute / 

get bag / 
back out

trot over 
logs

trot to 
calf / stop 

& rope

dismount
/ground 

tie/ 
doctor 

remount

walk to & 
side pass 

log

left lead 
lope over 

logs to 
gate

open & 
close gate

drag calf

ext trot to 
bridge, 

walk over 
bridge

Obstacles 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Final 
Placing Points Back #

Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number
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Total Ranking

1 7 263 Stefani Hargrave - SHOT Quigley Dun Under - 2007 - 5045511 0.0 0.0 0.5 1.0 -0.5 1.5 0.5 1.0 0.5 1.5 73.0 1

2 6 167 Jennifer Muir - SHOT Mr Red Heartbreaker - 2005 - 4695972 0.5 0.0 0.5 0.0 -0.5 1.5 0.5 1.0 0.5 1.5 72.5 2

3 5 287 Tatum Willard - SHOT TAMU Instant Risk - 2007 - 4928322 0.5 -0.5 1.0 1.0 0.0 1.0 0.5 1.0 0.5 3.0 72.0 3

4 4 184 Roy Fischer - SHOT/VRH Blue Bottom Tom - 2004 - 4548784 0.5 0.0 1.0 1.0 0.5 0.5 0.5 1.0 0.5 3.5 72.0 3

5 3 208 Jay Clements - SHOT/VRH Seven S Limelight - 2010 - 5345991 0.0 0.0 1.0 0.5 0.0 -1.0 0.0 1.0 0.5 5.5 66.5 5

6 2 272 William Lewis - SHOT Shiney Vintage Chic - 2007 - 5023523 -0.5 0.5 0.5 0.5 -0.5 0.0 -0.5 1.0 0.5 6.0 65.5 6

7 1 261 Reece Rosenauer - SHOT Playin With Smoke - 1998 - 3654818 -1.5 -1.0 -0.5 -0.5 -0.5 -1.0 0.0 1.0 0.5 16.5 50.0 7

Non-Pro Stock Horse 
Trail   - AQHA Ranch 

Vernon, TXLocation:David Avery



Stock Horse of Texas Show

2015 Vernon Show
Non_Pro_Reining
Page 1 Judge's Signature_____________________________________________ Brett D. Scott, Ph.D.

09/12/2015 Judge:

7 Shown In 
Class

Entered 
In Class 7 TIE BREAKERS 4 2 1 6 5 7 3 8

4 Manuevers 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

Run, 
Stop

3 1/2 
Spins 
Left

Run, 
Stop

3 1/2 
Spins 
Right

Run, 
Stop, 
Back

2 Circles 
Right, 
Lead 
Chng

2 Circles 
Left, 
Lead 
Chng

Stop & 
Back

Final 
Placing Points Back #

Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number
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Total Ranking

1 7 272 William Lewis - SHOT Shiney Vintage Chic - 2007 - 5023523 0.0 0.0 -0.5 0.0 0.0 0.5 0.5 0.0 70.5 1

2 6 261 Reece Rosenauer - SHOT Playin With Smoke - 1998 - 3654818 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 70.0 2

3 5 263 Stefani Hargrave - SHOT Quigley Dun Under - 2007 - 5045511 0.0 -0.5 0.0 0.0 -0.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 69.0 3

4 4 167 Jennifer Muir - SHOT Mr Red Heartbreaker - 2005 - 4695972 -0.5 0.0 -0.5 0.0 -0.5 0.5 0.0 -0.5 1.0 67.5 5

5 3 184 Roy Fischer - SHOT/VRH Blue Bottom Tom - 2004 - 4548784 0.0 OP 0.0 0.0 -0.5 -0.5 0.0 0.0 1.0 68.0 4

6 2 262 Tara Ford - SHOT Ride On Doc - 2006 - 4909563 -1.0 -0.5 -1.0 -1.5 -1.0 -0.5 -1.0 -1.0 62.5 6

7 1 208 Jay Clements - SHOT/VRH Seven S Limelight - 2010 - 5345991 -0.5 -0.5 -1.0 -0.5 -0.5 -0.5 -1.0 -0.5 10.0 55.0 7

Non-Pro Stock Horse 
Reining  - AQHA Ranch 

R i i

Pattern No.

Vernon, TXLocation:Joe Hayes



Stock Horse of Texas Show

2015 Vernon Show
Non_Pro_Cowhorse
Page 1 Judge's Signature_____________________________________________ Brett D. Scott, Ph.D.

09/12/2015 Judge: Loc.

7 Shown 
In Class

Entered In 
Class 8 TIE BREAKERS 5 1 2 3 4 6 7 6 4

NP Manuevers

Final 
Placing Points Back #

Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number Boxing Rating L R L R Track Rate
Stop & 
Hold

Deg of 
Difficulty

Eye      
Appeal

Total 
Penalties Total Ranking

1 7.0 272 William Lewis - SHOT Shiney Vintage Chic - 2007 - 5023523 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.0 0.0 -0.5 0.5 72.0 1

2 6.0 184 Roy Fischer - SHOT/VRH Blue Bottom Tom - 2004 - 4548784 0.5 0.5 0.0 0.0 0.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 71.5 2

3 5.0 263 Stefani Hargrave - SHOT Quigley Dun Under - 2007 - 5045511 0.0 -0.5 0.0 0.5 0.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 70.5 3

4 4.0 261 Reece Rosenauer - SHOT Playin With Smoke - 1998 - 3654818 0.5 0.0 0.0 0.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 2.0 69.0 4

5 3.0 167 Jennifer Muir - SHOT
Mr Red Heartbreaker - 2005 - 

4695972
0.0 0.0 -0.5 -0.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 69.0 4

6 2.0 287 Tatum Willard - SHOT TAMU Instant Risk - 2007 - 4928322 -1.0 -0.5 -0.5 -0.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 -1.0 2.0 64.5 6

7 1.0 208 Jay Clements - SHOT/VRH Seven S Limelight - 2010 - 5345991 -1.0 -0.5 0.0 -0.5 -0.5 -0.5 0.0 0.5 -1.0 8.0 58.5 7

Non-Pro Stock Horse Cow Work - 
AQHA Ranch Cow Work

Class

Vernon, TX

RopingFence Turns              
(Form & Quality) Circling

Marilyn Peters
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